

SULKY ATTACHMENT

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. REQ'D	ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. REQ'D
Sulky Attachment				Fasteners			
1	9504	Front Arm Mount, Sulky	1	F009	5/16-18 Whiz Locknut		4
2	9506	Front Arm, Sulky	2	F012	3/8-16 Keps Nut		2
3	9509	T-Bolt, Arm Lock	1	F014	3/8-16 ESNA Nut		2
4	9510	Front Pivot 5/16-18 x 6-5/8	2	F020	5/16-18 ESNA Nut		7
5	9511	Center Pivot 5/16-18 x 5-1/4	1	F034	5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex Bolt		2
6	NS	Serial Number Plate	1	F047	3/8-16 x 4-1/2 Hex Bolt		2
7	9512	Rear Pivot 5/16-18 x 5-5/8	2	F049	5/16 SAE Washer		8
8	9507-1	Rear Arm/RH, Sulky	1	F055	5/8 SAE Washer		2
9	9505	Rear Arm Mount, Sulky	1	F060	AN960516 Washer		4
10	5683	Pivot Bearing	2	F098	5/8-18 Slotted Hex Nut		2
11	5830	Grease Fitting	3	F151	3/8-16 x 7/8 Hex Bolt		2
12	9503-1	Decal, Max Load Warning	1	F226	5/16-18 x 7/8 Hex Bolt		2
13	5267-1	Retainer Collar (1")	1	F316	5/16-18 x 1-3/4 Hex Bolt		2
14	9502-1	Support Arm Bushing	4	F348	1/8 x 1-1/2 Cotter Pin		2
15	9502	Support Arm, Foot Tray	2				
16	9501	Foot Tray, Sulky	1				
17	8769-9	Dust Cap Deck Caster	2				
18	8037	Bearing Cone (3/4 ID)	4				
19	8769-1	Bearing Cup, Caster Fork	4				
20	9503	Fork Mount Tube (Includes Items # 10, 11 & 12)	1				
21	8768-1	Seal	2				
22	5770-1	Caster Wheel Fork	2				
23	5715-4	Caster Wheel Assembly Pneu. (8 x 3.00-4)	2				
24	5714-3	Axle Spacer Tube	2				
25	9507	Rear Arm/LH, Sulky	1				
26	9508	Wing Nut	1				

